

ASA ER Skills 2014  
Stevenage Swimming Centre  
Stevenage



06 April 2014

Detailed Results

6.0.1.0

**Group E Girls**

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 Jessie MILLHAM (2005) -- Southend Diving</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5				23.5	23.50	23.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5				23.5	23.50	47.00	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	33.15	80.15	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5				16.0	24.00	104.15	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	25.20	129.35	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	8.0	9.0	7.0				24.0	28.80	158.15	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.5				22.0	30.80	188.95	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.5	7.5	8.0				23.0	29.90	218.85	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0				18.5	18.50	237.35	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5				21.0	21.00	258.35	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	21.00	279.35	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	20.00	299.35	
<b>(2) Evie SMITH (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)</b>													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0				23.0	23.00	23.00	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5				22.0	22.00	45.00	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	64.50	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	20.00	84.50	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.5				24.0	24.00	108.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0				22.0	22.00	130.50	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0				20.0	32.00	162.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0				22.0	33.00	195.50	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	7.5				20.0	24.00	219.50	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	18.00	237.50	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	7.5	7.5	6.5				21.5	30.10	267.60	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.0				20.0	26.00	293.60	
<b>(3) Emma SEFTON (2005) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)</b>													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	6.5				22.0	22.00	41.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	21.00	62.50	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	7.0				22.0	22.00	84.50	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.5	8.0				22.5	22.50	107.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5				21.5	21.50	128.50	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.5				17.5	21.00	149.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	26.25	175.75	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	21.00	196.75	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	6.5				16.5	19.80	216.55	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	27.30	243.85	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	21.45	265.30	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Group E Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 Olivia FENN (2005) -- Luton Diving Club</b>													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0				17.5	17.50	17.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	17.50	35.00	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	6.0				16.0	19.20	54.20	
201A	Back Dive	1	1.7	3.5	4.0	4.5				12.0	20.40	74.60	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0				15.5	18.60	93.20	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	6.5				20.0	24.00	117.20	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	25.20	142.40	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	4.0	4.0	5.0				13.0	16.90	159.30	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0				19.0	19.00	178.30	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0				17.0	17.00	195.30	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0				19.5	19.50	214.80	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	16.00	230.80	
<b>(5) Io GOODE (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)</b>													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0				17.5	21.00	21.00	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	7.5	6.0	6.5				20.0	24.00	45.00	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5				14.0	19.60	64.60	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	15.60	80.20	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5				16.5	16.50	96.70	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0				18.5	18.50	115.20	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	18.00	133.20	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5				19.0	19.00	152.20	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	12.00	164.20	2
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0				18.5	18.50	182.70	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	3.5	3.5	4.0				11.0	14.30	197.00	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	1	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	12.00	209.00	